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RESULTADO DA SELEGAO PARA A MONITORIA DE
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Nota na
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APROVADA
APROVADA
12 suplente

22 suplente

32 suplente

42 suplente

52 suplente

62 suplente

72 suplente

82 suplente

92 suplente

102 suplente
112 suplente
12?2 suplente
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CLM1062 — DESENVOLVIMENTO HUMANO C

Matricula

202210220
202210606
202211630
202310661
202310878
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